
ID Task Name Start

1 Mousetrap Car Thu 9/7/06

2 Team Building Thu 9/14/06

3 Code of Conduct Fri 9/15/06

4 Team Bulding/Code of Conduct Due Thu 9/21/06

5 Needs Assesment Mon 9/25/06

6 Research Training Simulators(VCCT,RVS,GVSC) Tue 9/26/06

7 Research Desert Environment Conditions Tue 9/26/06

8 Research Current Wind Systems Tue 9/26/06

9 Design Scope Thu 9/28/06

10 Design Scope/Needs Assesment Due Thu 10/5/06

11 Project Procedures Fri 10/6/06

12 Project Plan (Schedule) Fri 10/6/06

13 Project Specifications Mon 10/9/06

14 Project Specifications/Plan/Procedures Due Thu 10/12/06

15 Ideation/Brainstorming Tue 10/10/06

16 Create Design Matrix Fri 10/13/06

17 Design Selection Sat 10/14/06

18 Conceptual Design Revew Presentation Fri 10/13/06

19 Conceptual Design Presentation Tue 10/17/06

20 Concept Generation/Selection Due Thu 10/19/06

21 Flow Calculations Wed 10/18/06

22 Material Research/Selection Thu 10/19/06

23 Determine Design Layout Fri 10/20/06

24 Analyze Structural Loading Mon 10/23/06

25 Select Wind Generating Device Wed 10/25/06

26 Teleconference Thu 10/26/06

27 Redefine Specifications Thu 10/26/06

28 Research Compressed Air Systems Fri 10/27/06

29 Research Flow Controlling Software Mon 10/30/06

30 Trip to Orlando to view simulators Thu 11/2/06

31 Create/Select New Conceptual Design Fri 11/3/06

32 Rework Flow Calculations Sun 11/5/06

33 Interim Design Review Presentation Fri 11/3/06

34 Interim Design Presentation Tue 11/7/06

35 Research/Select  Nozzles Tue 11/7/06

36 Determine Heat Generator Tue 11/7/06

37 Generate CAD Parts Sun 11/5/06

38 Assemble CAD Parts Fri 11/10/06

39 Generate CAD Drawings Thu 11/9/06

40 System Optimization Mon 11/13/06

41 Cost Optimization Mon 11/13/06

42 Final Design Analysis Thu 11/16/06

43 Revise CAD Drawings Fri 11/17/06

44 Final Design Review Presentation Tue 11/21/06

45 Final Design Presentation Tue 12/5/06

46 Final Design Package Tue 11/14/06

47 Spring Proposals Tue 11/21/06

48 Final Design/Spring Proposal Due Tue 12/5/06
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